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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedi Willis242
Reflex

9.200 9.050 9.4009.275 36.925
1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Annie Kate Hensley247
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

8.850 9.250 9.0009.300 36.400
5 1 1 2 2 

2 

Marjayda Lipsey424
Juergen's Tx

9.000 8.925 8.8758.650 35.450
2 6 8 3 3 

3 

Tamyra Greer235
Reflex

8.825 9.050 8.8508.700 35.425
6 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Emerson Oppermann251
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

8.625 9.150 8.0509.125 34.950
8 2 3 13 5 

5 

Lilly Ramos-Rosas223
WGA Texans

8.900 8.800 8.5008.500 34.700
3T 9 10 9T 6 

6 

Alana Taylor381
Iron Cross

8.550 8.700 8.5008.675 34.425
9T 10 7 9T 7 

7 

Madison Taylor241
Reflex

8.550 9.000 8.2508.450 34.250
9T 5 11 12 8 

8 

Cashlen Garrett113
K2 Academy

8.900 7.900 8.8008.550 34.150
3T 15 9 5T 9T

9T

Bree Witt443
Juergen's Tx

8.650 8.900 8.7507.850 34.150
7 7 16 7 9T

9T

Grayson Taylor240
Reflex

7.925 8.550 8.6509.000 34.125
14 12 4 8 11 

11 

Chanel Bradley396
Juergen's Tx

8.325 8.600 8.8008.100 33.825
11 11 14 5T 12 

12 

Cassidy VanHorn386
Iron Cross

8.200 8.225 7.4508.900 32.775
12 13 5 16 13 

13 

Kaylee Love368
Iron Cross

7.800 7.950 8.4508.250 32.450
15 14 13 11 14 

14 

Kara Kerth212
WGA Texans

7.450 8.850 7.7008.050 32.050
16 8 15 15 15 

15 

Sarah Marroquin427
Juergen's Tx

8.100 7.600 8.0008.300 32.000
13 16 12 14 16 

16 
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